
S.No NAME OF 
PGs DESIGNATION DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr Drishti PG 02.01.2024 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

2 Dr. Harsh PG 03.01.2024 Wednesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

3 Dr Drishti PG 04.01.2024 Thursday 12 to 1 pm Seminar

4 Dr. Harsh PG 05.01.2024 Friday 12 to 1 pm Journal Club

5 Dr. Khushpreet PG 09.01.2024 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

6 Dr. Anirudh PG 10.01.2024 Wednesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

7 Dr. Khushpreet PG 11.01.2024 Thursday 12 to 1 pm Seminar

8 Dr. Nobel PG 12.01.2024 Friday 12 to 1 pm Journal Club

9 Dr. Satish PG 16.01.2024 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

10 Dr. Nobel PG 17.01.2024 Wednesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

11 Dr. Satish PG 18.01.2024 Thursday 12 to 1 pm Seminar

12 Dr. Mandeep PG 19.01.2024 Friday 12 to 1 pm Journal Club

13 Dr. Mayank PG 23.01.2024 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

14 Dr. Harsh PG 24.01.2024 Wednesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

15 Dr Drishti PG 25.01.2024 Thursday 12 to 1 pm Seminar

16 Dr. Happy PG 26.01.2024 Friday 12 to 1 pm

17 Dr. Nobel PG 30.01.2024 Tuesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation

18 Dr. Satish PG 31.01.2024 Wednesday 12 to 1 pm Case Presentation
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